



CIVIL ENGINEERING DIVISION
2675 PRATUM AVENUE
HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL 60192
(224) 293-6333
WWW.WTENGINEERING.COM

PROJECT NAME: **GAS N WASH CREST HILL**
LOCATION: **CREST HILL, IL**
BY: **AJM**
DATE: **02/10/25**

**CREST HILL GAS N WASH
WCDOT ENGINEERS OPINION OF PROBABLE COST**

IDOT PAY CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
21101615	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"	500	SQ YD	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
25000210	SEEDING, CLASS 2A	0.60	ACRE	\$1,300.00	\$780.00
25000400	NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	53	POUND	\$2.00	\$106.00
25000500	PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	53	POUND	\$2.00	\$106.00
25000600	POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	53	POUND	\$2.00	\$106.00
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	500	SQ YD	\$1.25	\$625.00
28000305	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	26	FOOT	\$5.00	\$130.00
28000500	INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION	6	EACH	\$150.00	\$900.00
35101100	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYP A 12"	817	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$8,170.00
35501330	HMA BINDER COURSE 11.5"	764	SQ YD	\$64.40	\$49,201.60
40600635	LEVELING BINDER, N70 3/4"	764	SQ YD	\$4.20	\$3,208.80
40603340	HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D" N70	90	TON	\$100.00	\$9,000.00
44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	100	SQ YD	\$21.50	\$2,150.00
44000300	CURB REMOVAL	350	FOOT	\$5.00	\$1,750.00
44213200	SAW CUTS	350	FOOT	\$3.00	\$1,050.00
44300200	STRIP REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL TREATMENT	350	FOOT	\$1.50	\$525.00
550A0050	STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 12"	12	FOOT	\$30.00	\$360.00
60237470	INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 24 FRAME AND GRATE	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
60255800	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	1	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00
60605000	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24	350	FOOT	\$28.00	\$9,800.00
70102637	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701	1	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
72000100	SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	7	SQ FT	\$27.00	\$182.25
78000100	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	80	SQ FT	\$4.00	\$320.00
78000200	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	1318	FOOT	\$0.50	\$659.00
78000650	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	14	FOOT	\$4.50	\$63.00
TOTAL COST =					\$102,692.65